
Atleta Data di nascita Società TOTALE

1 Grigolo Giorgia 01/06/03 ANTARES 32,7

2 Pellegatti Noemi 07/04/04 ANTARES 31,9

3 Pinotti Giorgia 09/05/03 ANTARES 31,7

4 Cassetta Alessandra 23/05/03 ANTARES MELARA 31,4

5 Benschop Ingrid 23/03/03 ANTARES 31,3

6 Frego Benedetta 03/03/04 ANTARES MELARA 31,1

7 Vicentini Silvia 03/11/03 ANTARES 30,4

8 Andreoli Angela 18/02/04 TUTTINFORMA 30,3

9 Oltremari Amanda 26/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 30,3

10 Baschirotto Carolina 21/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 30,3

11 Pasello Anna 19/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 29,9

12 Toso Greta 19/09/03 SPORT IS LIFE 29,9

13 Mendoza Maven 12/10/03 ANTARES 29,6

14 Cestaro Sofia 12/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 29,5

15 Chirila Denisa 19/12/04 TUTTINFORMA 29,3

16 Basaglia Giulia Etiuscha 08/11/04 ANTARES 27,8
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Atleta Data di nascita Società PANCA

1 Baschirotto Carolina 21/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 10,4

2 Toso Greta 19/09/03 SPORT IS LIFE 9,7

3 Pasello Anna 19/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 9,4

4 Mendoza Maven 12/10/03 ANTARES 8,6

5 Basaglia Giulia Etiuscha 08/11/04 ANTARES 8,5
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Atleta Data di nascita Società SUOLO

2 Benschop Ingrid 23/03/03 ANTARES 11,3

1 Cassetta Alessandra 23/05/03 ANTARES MELARA 11,3

3 Frego Benedetta 03/03/04 ANTARES MELARA 11,2

4 Andreoli Angela 18/02/04 TUTTINFORMA 11

5 Vicentini Silvia 03/11/03 ANTARES 10,8

6 Cestaro Sofia 12/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 10,6

7 Toso Greta 19/09/03 SPORT IS LIFE 10,6

8 Oltremari Amanda 26/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 10,5

9 Pasello Anna 19/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 10,4

10 Mendoza Maven 12/10/03 ANTARES 10,3

11 Baschirotto Carolina 21/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 10,2

12 Chirila Denisa 19/12/04 TUTTINFORMA 10,1

13 Basaglia Giulia Etiuscha 08/11/04 ANTARES 9,1
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Atleta Data di nascita Società MINI TRAMP.

3 Benschop Ingrid 23/03/03 ANTARES 9,8

2 Vicentini Silvia 03/11/03 ANTARES 9,8

1 Frego Benedetta 03/03/04 ANTARES MELARA 9,8

4 Baschirotto Carolina 21/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 9,7

5 Pasello Anna 19/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 9,7

6 Mendoza Maven 12/10/03 ANTARES 9,6

7 Cassetta Alessandra 23/05/03 ANTARES MELARA 9,6

8 Toso Greta 19/09/03 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

9 Andreoli Angela 18/02/04 TUTTINFORMA 9,6

10 Oltremari Amanda 26/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 9,55

11 Chirila Denisa 19/12/04 TUTTINFORMA 9,4

12 Basaglia Giulia Etiuscha 08/11/04 ANTARES 9,1

13 Cestaro Sofia 12/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 8,8
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Atleta Data di nascita Società TRAVE

2 Cassetta Alessandra 23/05/03 ANTARES MELARA 10,3

3 Benschop Ingrid 23/03/03 ANTARES 10,2

4 Oltremari Amanda 26/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 9,9

5 Andreoli Angela 18/02/04 TUTTINFORMA 9,4

6 Vicentini Silvia 03/11/03 ANTARES 9,1

7 Cestaro Sofia 12/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 9

8 Frego Benedetta 03/03/04 ANTARES MELARA 7,7

9 Chirila Denisa 19/12/04 TUTTINFORMA 7,3
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Atleta Data di nascita Società VOLTEGGIO

1 Frego Benedetta 03/03/04 ANTARES MELARA 10,1

3 Cestaro Sofia 12/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 9,9

2 Oltremari Amanda 26/08/04 ANTARES MELARA 9,9

4 Vicentini Silvia 03/11/03 ANTARES 9,8

5 Cassetta Alessandra 23/05/03 ANTARES MELARA 9,8

6 Pasello Anna 19/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 9,8

7 Chirila Denisa 19/12/04 TUTTINFORMA 9,8

8 Benschop Ingrid 23/03/03 ANTARES 9,7

9 Mendoza Maven 12/10/03 ANTARES 9,7

10 Andreoli Angela 18/02/04 TUTTINFORMA 9,7

11 Basaglia Giulia Etiuscha 08/11/04 ANTARES 9,6

12 Toso Greta 19/09/03 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

13 Baschirotto Carolina 21/08/03 SPORT IS LIFE 9,5
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